
Sr 

No

. 

District  ELA Achivement %

1 Thane 70758 95782 135

2 Raigad 45838 47405 103

3 Ratnagiri 22005 23015 105

4 Nashik 81055 88416 109

5 Dhule 35204 34349 98

6 Nandurbar 36399 35457 97

7 Jalgaon 71434 79627 111

8 Ahmednagar 80996 81998 101

9 Pune 88148 81718 93

10 Solapur  64406 65096 101

11 Satara 52333 50267 96

12 Kolhapur  56998 56676 99

13 Sangli 43939 38848 88

14 Sindhudurg 10973 9477 86

15 Aurangabad 50005 54969 110

16 Jalna 40069 56439 141

17 Parbhani 37006 36558 99

18 Hingoli 22945 22445 98

19 Latur 48861 50931 104

20 Osmanabad 31217 31796 102

21 Beed 53687 51346 96

22 Nanded 56837 55444 98

23 Akola 27519 27815 101

24 Washim 22092 22475 102

25 Amarawati 38477 46035 120

26 Yavatmal 52185 53220 102

27 Buldhana 52513 51791 99

28 Nagpur 39747 55072 139

29 Wardha 21257 21421 101

30 Bhandara 21167 18748 89

31 Gondia 22018 21365 97

32 Chandrapur 35854 36325 101

33 Gadchiroli 21317 22664 106

1455259 1524990 105

2110770 2160478 102State Total

State Family Welfare Bureau,Pune

Districtwise Performance of  ANC Registration ( Total)  up to Month of Mar-2013                               

District Total 

 Figures are taken from Web-based



Sr 

No
Corporation ELA Achivement %

1 Br.Mumbai  226536 190316 84

2 Thane  34398 30592 89

3 Bhiwandi 13153 12829 98

4 Kalyan Dombiwali 22635 24261 107

5 Meera Bhayander 15535 13137 85

6 Navi Mumbai 21380 25867 121

7 Vasai-Virar 23894 10200 43

8 Ulhasnagar   9240 7275 79

9 Nashik 27993 25401 91

10 Malegaon 14662 10968 75

11 Dhule   6883 18207 265

12 Jalgaon    8569 11790 138

13 Ahmednagar 6454 6273 97

14 Pune 57847 77202 133

15 Pimpri Chinchwad 33241 36310 109

16 Solapur 17382 25200 145

17 Kolhapur 10069 11654 116

18 Sangli  9257 10739 116

19 Aurangabad 21980 17265 79

20 Nanded    10274 8442 82

21 Akola  7782 7297 94

22 Amarawati 11946 10597 89

23 Nagpur  44401 43666 98

655511 635488 97

2110770 2160478 102

Sr 

No

. 

Circle ELA Achivement %

1 Thane 505372 480679 95

2 Nashik 369649 392486 106

3 Pune 261024 285526 109

4 Kolhapur 183569 177661 97

5 Aurangabad 172005 187676 109

6 Latur 200876 197959 99

7 Akola 212514 219230 103

8 Nagpur 205761 219261 107

2110770 2160478 102

 Figures are taken from Web-based

State Total

Circlewise Performance of  ANC Registration ( Total)  up to Month of Mar-2013                               

Corporationwise Performance of  ANC Registration ( Total)  up to Month of Mar-2013                               

Corporation Total 

State Total



Sr 

No. 
District  ELA Achivement %

1 Thane 53069 63355 119

2 Raigad 34379 24330 71

3 Ratnagiri 16504 15263 92

4 Nashik 60791 55614 91

5 Dhule 26403 19928 75

6 Nandurbar 27299 19876 73

7 Jalgaon 53576 42067 79

8 Ahmednagar 60747 64873 107

9 Pune 66111 55285 84

10 Solapur  48305 44662 92

11 Satara 39250 36842 94

12 Kolhapur 42749 41521 97

13 Sangli 32954 30257 92

14 Sindhudurg 8230 7967 97

15 Aurangabad 37504 39134 104

16 Jalna 30052 38286 127

17 Parbhani 27755 24960 90

18 Hingoli 17209 15973 93

19 Latur 36646 36033 98

20 Osmanabad 23413 23043 98

21 Beed 40265 32616 81

22 Nanded 42628 45148 106

23 Akola 20639 21882 106

24 Washim 16569 16991 103

25 Amarawati 28858 31575 109

26 Yavatmal 39139 42152 108

27 Buldhana  39385 39955 101

28 Nagpur 29810 35222 118

29 Wardha  15943 17303 109

30 Bhandara 15875 16332 103

31 Gondia 16514 17782 108

32 Chandrapur 26891 27864 104

33 Gadchiroli 15988 17203 108

1091444 1061294 97

1583078 1300184 82

State Family Welfare Bureau,Pune

      Districtwise Performance of  ANC 12 Weeks   up to Month of  Mar- 2013                              

District Total 

State Total

 Figures are taken from Web-based



Sr 

No. 
Corporation ELA Achivement %

1 Br.Mumbai  169902 26614 16

2 Thane  25799 8368 32

3 Bhiwandi 9865 5296 54

4 Kalyan Dombiwali 16976 10299 61

5 Meera Bhayander 11651 5612 48

6 Navi Mumbai 16035 17640 110

7 Vasai-Virar 17921 2954 16

8 Ulhasnagar   6930 2160 31

9 Nashik 20995 8359 40

10 Malegaon 10997 3729 34

11 Dhule   5162 2512 49

12 Jalgaon    6427 5731 89

13 Ahmednagar 4841 3176 66

14 Pune 43385 46524 107

15 Pimpri Chinchwad 24931 23295 93

16 Solapur 13037 7387 57

17 Kolhapur 7552 8095 107

18 Sangli  6943 8482 122

19 Aurangabad 16485 7284 44

20 Nanded    7706 7077 92

21 Akola  5837 4726 81

22 Amarawati 8960 6550 73

23 Nagpur  33301 17020 51

491633 238890 49

1583078 1300184 82

Sr 

No. 
Circle ELA Achivement %

1 Thane 379029 181891 48

2 Nashik 277237 225865 81

3 Pune 195768 177153 90

4 Kolhapur 137677 133164 97

5 Aurangabad 129004 125637 97

6 Latur 150657 143917 96

7 Akola 159386 163831 103

8 Nagpur 154321 148726 96

1583078 1300184 82State Total

 Figures are taken from Web-based

  Corporationwise Performance of  ANC 12 Weeks up to Month of  Mar- 2013                               

Corporation Total 

State Total

   Circlewise Performance of  ANC 12 Weeks  up to Month of  Mar- 2013                                  



Sr 

No. 
District  ELA Achivement %

1 Thane 70758 78054 110

2 Raigad  45838 35304 77

3 Ratnagiri 22005 18864 86

4 Nashik 81055 75943 94

5 Dhule 35204 29639 84

6 Nandurbar 36399 30638 84

7 Jalgaon 71434 62724 88

8 Ahmednagar 80996 74469 92

9 Pune 88148 72617 82

10 Solapur 64406 55885 87

11 Satara 52333 48125 92

12 Kolhapur  56998 51798 91

13 Sangli 43939 35847 82

14 Sindhudurg 10973 8294 76

15 Aurangabad 50005 47149 94

16 Jalna 40069 44801 112

17 Parbhani 37006 27103 73

18 Hingoli 22945 18519 81

19 Latur 48861 44419 91

20 Osmanabad 31217 26063 83

21 Beed 53687 44113 82

22 Nanded 56837 50552 89

23 Akola 27519 24776 90

24 Washim 22092 18681 85

25 Amarawati 38477 34327 89

26 Yavatmal 52185 48314 93

27 Buldhana 52513 47058 90

28 Nagpur 39747 39617 100

29 Wardha 21257 21087 99

30 Bhandara 21167 18458 87

31 Gondia 22018 18529 84

32 Chandrapur 35854 31568 88

33 Gadchiroli 21317 18915 89

1455259 1302250 89

2110770 1808026 86

State Family Welfare Bureau,Pune
Districtwise Performance of  T.T.(PW B)  up to Month of  Mar 2013                                    

State Total

District Total 

 Figures are taken from Web-based



Sr 

No. 
Corporation E.L.A.  Achivement %

1 Br.Mumbai  226536 190450 84

2 Thane   34398 21472 62

3 Bhiwandi  13153 10549 80

4 Kalyan  Dombiwali 22635 20509 91

5 Meera Bhayander 15535 7631 49

6 Navi Mumbai 21380 21428 100

7 Vasai-Virar 23894 6573 28

8 Ulhasnagar  9240 4970 54

9 Nashik  27993 20998 75

10 Malegaon  14662 6295 43

11 Dhule 6883 8187 119

12 Jalgaon   8569 9479 111

13 Ahmednagar 6454 5583 87

14 Pune  57847 35881 62

15 Pimpri Chinchwad 33241 35211 106

16 Solapur   17382 15409 89

17 Kolhapur 10069 10503 104

18 Sangli 9257 10338 112

19 Aurangabad 21980 15108 69

20 Nanded   10274 7426 72

21 Akola  7782 4894 63

22 Amarawati 11946 9809 82

23 Nagpur     44401 27073 61

655511 505776 77

2110770 1808026 86

Sr 

No. 
Circle E.L.A.  Achivement %

1 Thane 505372 415804 82

2 Nashik 369649 323955 88

3 Pune 261024 215003 82

4 Kolhapur 183569 164905 90

5 Aurangabad 172005 152680 89

6 Latur 200876 172573 86

7 Akola 212514 187859 88

8 Nagpur 205761 175247 85

2110770 1808026 86State Total

 Figures are taken from Web-based

  Circlewise Performance of  T.T.(PW B) up to Month of  Mar. 2013                                  

State Total

Corporation Total 

Corporationwise Performance of  T.T.(PW B)  up to Month of  Mar 2013                                  


